



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

55 172 Total Team
14 39 16 VERZOSA Dolly Grace

9 27 8 PONTILLAS Aiza
19 183 Total Team
15 117 5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille
24 82 Total Team
12 24 16 VERZOSA Dolly Grace

7 35 17 DELORIA Erika Jin

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

48 173 Total Team
17 34 24 TEMPIATURA Jellie

7 17 9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May
12 168 Total Team
12 125 5 TOLENTINO Julyana
35 85 Total Team
16 26 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke

9 23 9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

Best Scorer 16 43 12 BALITON Roselle21 84 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

55 207 Total Team
12 57 17 DELORIA Erika Jin
11 43 9 PASCUAL Gayle
13 69 Total Team

7 22 12 BALITON Roselle
2 16 10 ASIS Jean
8 91 Total Team
3 24 17 DELORIA Erika Jin
2 7 12 BALITON Roselle

16 Total Team
92 367 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 196 Total Team
21 68 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
12 38 9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

3 79 Total Team
1 17 25 MARANO Abigail
1 5 22 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn
4 86 Total Team
4 15 9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

28 Total Team
85 361 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GTH • GALERIES TOWER HIGHRISERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille

6 ANGELES JuliaL

8 PONTILLAS Aiza

9 PASCUAL Gayle

10 ASIS Jean

11 RAAGAS Erika

12 BALITON Roselle

13 ANCHETA Sharya Nicole

14 VICTORIA Camille

15 ALVAREZ Maria Shola

16 VERZOSA Dolly GraceL

17 DELORIA Erika Jin

23 EBON Lycha

24 MANGULABNAN Ma Regina Agatha

   

   
   
   
 

   




L L L L

   
 

  

5

9
13
12

4
16

1

16

Coach:
Assistant:

ESTEBAN Clarence
ABELLA Rommel

NXL • NXLED CHAMELEONS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

5 TOLENTINO Julyana

7 MACASLANG Kirch Aesheluoz

8 PABLO Myla

9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

10 VAN SICKLE Brooke Makena

12 NUIQUE May Ann

14 DELOS REYES Jeycel Ann

15 MUSA Ranya

16 DE GUZMAN Lyann Marie Loise

17 ALMONTE Lucille MayL

18 CAGANDE Joyme

22 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn

24 TEMPIATURA JellieL

25 MARANO Abigail

   
  
  
  

   

  
  
  
L


 

L L L L

  

1
3

16
21

1
1
4

5

5

Coach:
Assistant:

ETTORE Guidetti
TIU Lorden

Referees: CORPUZ Ryan (NR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

NXL
GTH 3

1 19
25

25
17

20
25

21
25

85
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:27 0:32 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

18 4402/19/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 19:01 End: 21:05 Total: 2:04

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 2/19/2026 21:31 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


