



# P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



## PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO Preliminary Round

**Match:** 18 **Date:** 2/19/2026 **Spectators:** 440  
**City:** SAN JUAN  
**Hall:** Playtime FilOil Centre  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 19:01 **End:** 21:05 **Total:** 2:04

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>NXL</b>	<b>1</b>	19	25	20	21		85
<b>GTH</b>	<b>3</b>	25	17	25	25		92
<b>Set duration</b>		0:27	0:27	0:27	0:32		1:53

**Referees:** CORPUZ Ryan (NR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

NXL • NXLED CHAMELEONS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
5	TOLENTINO Julyana	■	■	■	■		
7	MACASLANG Kirch Aesheluo	■		□	■		1
8	PABLO Myla	■	■		■		3
9	PERMENTILLA Chiara May		□	■	□		16
10	VAN SICKLE Brooke Makena	■	■	■	■		21
12	NUIQUE May Ann						
14	DELOS REYES Jeycel Ann	□	■	■			1
15	MUSA Ranya	■	■		□		1
16	DE GUZMAN Lyann Marie Loise	■		□	■		4
17	L ALMONTE Lucille May		L				
18	CAGANDE Joyme				□		
22	FERNANDEZ Jovelyn		■	■			5
24	L TEMPIATURA Jellie	L	L	L	L		
25	MARANO Abigail	□	■	■			5

**Coach:** ETTORE Guidetti  
**Assistant:** TIU Lorden

GTH • GALERIES TOWER HIGHRIISERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
5	CORONEL Julia Cyrille		■	■	■	■	5
6	L ANGELES Julia						
8	PONTILLAS Aiza	■	■	■	■		9
9	PASCUAL Gayle	■	■	■	■		13
10	ASIS Jean	■	■	■	■		12
11	RAAGAS Erika		□		□		4
12	BALITON Roselle	■	■	■	■		16
13	ANCHETA Sharya Nicole						
14	VICTORIA Camille			□			
15	ALVAREZ Maria Shola				□		1
16	L VERZOSA Dolly Grace	L	L	L	L		
17	DELORIA Erika Jin	■	■	■	■		16
23	EBON Lycha			□	□		
24	MANGULABNAN Ma Regina Agatha	□	□	□			

**Coach:** ESTEBAN Clarence  
**Assistant:** ABELLA Rommel

### TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>50</b>	<b>196</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
21	68	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
12	38	9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May
<b>3</b>	<b>79</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
1	17	25 MARANO Abigail
1	5	22 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn
<b>4</b>	<b>86</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
4	15	9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May
<b>28</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>85</b>	<b>361</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

Scoring Skills
<b>Spike</b>
<b>Block</b>
<b>Serve</b>
<b>Opp. error</b>
<b>Total</b>

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>55</b>	<b>207</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
12	57	17 DELORIA Erika Jin
11	43	9 PASCUAL Gayle
<b>13</b>	<b>69</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
7	22	12 BALITON Roselle
2	16	10 ASIS Jean
<b>8</b>	<b>91</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
3	24	17 DELORIA Erika Jin
2	7	12 BALITON Roselle
<b>16</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>92</b>	<b>367</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

21	84	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
----	----	----------------------

<b>Best Scorer</b>
--------------------

16	43	12 BALITON Roselle
----	----	--------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>48</b>	<b>173</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
17	34	24 TEMPIATURA Jellie
7	17	9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May
<b>12</b>	<b>168</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
12	125	5 TOLENTINO Julyana
<b>35</b>	<b>85</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
16	26	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
9	23	9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

Non scoring Skills
<b>Dig</b>
<b>Set</b>
<b>Reception</b>
Success - Faults
# Attempts

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>55</b>	<b>172</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
14	39	16 VERZOSA Dolly Grace
9	27	8 PONTILLAS Aiza
<b>19</b>	<b>183</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
15	117	5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille
<b>24</b>	<b>82</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
12	24	16 VERZOSA Dolly Grace
7	35	17 DELORIA Erika Jin

■ Starting line-up    Pts = Points scored    [nn] = Captain  
□ Substitute    Atts = Attempts    L = Libero  
Opp = Opponent

Name game jury president: .....  
Signature: .....